eurodib.com
1-888-956-6866
customerservice@eurodib.com 20
26
.0
2
PARTS AND
LABOR
FOR
COMPRESSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
Power: 230 V ~ 60 Hz
Max. absorbed power: 10 A
Compressor power: 1 1/2 HP
Total volume capacity: 247 qt. (234 L)
Tray capacity: 10 pans (not included)
Pitch: 2.6” (67 mm)
Refrigerant gas: R209
Climate class: 5
Output:
	 75 lb (+149 °F ÷ +37 °F)
	 48.5 lb (+149 °F ÷ 0 °F)
Chamber temperature: 203/-40 °F
Chilling capacity: in 90 mins
	 197 °F to 37 °F = 95 lb
	 (90 °C to 3 °C = 43 kg)
Freezing capacity: in 240 mins
	 197 °F to 0 °F = 73 lbs
	 (90 °C to -18 °C = 33 kg)
Dimensions:
Length: 	34.8” (88 cm)
Width: 	 33.8” (85 cm)
Height: 	61.4” (155 cm)
Connection:
		  (230 V)
Net weight: 348 lb (157 kg)
Included accessory
• Probe
LED CONTROL PANELBCB10USN
Designed for operations requiring greater capacity, the BCB10USN
blast chiller delivers powerful cooling performance to lower food
temperatures ensuring product quality and safety. Featuring
the eco-friendly R290 refrigerant, this is a reliable solution
for professional kitchens seeking perfomance and sustainability.
FEATURES
•	Large capacity blast chiller that holds up to 10 full-size sheet pans.
•	Eco-friendly R290 refrigerant for improved efficiency and regulatory
compliance.
•	Intuitive control panel with chilling and freezing cycles, including
time and probe based modes.
•	Self-contained refrigeration system for simplified installation and
maintenance.
• Suitable high-volume professional kitchens.
eurodib.com
1-888-956-6866
customerservice@eurodib.com 20
26
.0
2
BCB10USN
Notes:
FRONTAL VIEW
VUE AVANT
SIDE VIEW
VUE DE CÔTÉ
TOP VIEW
VUE  DE DESSUS
Model: BCB10USN
Modèle : BCB10USN
33.8”
(85 cm)
61.4”
(155 cm)
5.9”
(14 cm)
34.8”
(88 cm)
63.5”
(161 cm)
31.1”
(78 cm)
FRONTAL VIEW
Notes:
FRONTAL VIEW
VUE AVANT
SIDE VIEW
VUE DE CÔTÉ
TOP VIEW
VUE  DE DESSUS
Model: BCB05USN
Modèle : BCB05USN
32.4”
(82 cm)
5.9”
(14 cm)
33.9”
(86 cm)
37.8”
(96 cm)
31.9”
(81 cm)
63.5”
(161 cm)
31.1”
(78 cm)
TOP VIEW
Notes:
FRONTAL VIEW
VUE AVANT
SIDE VIEW
VUE DE CÔTÉ
TOP VIEW
VUE  DE DESSUS
Model: BCB10USN
Modèle : BCB10USN
33.8”
(85 cm)
61.4”
(155 cm)
5.9”
(14 cm)
34.8”
(88 cm)
63.5”
(161 cm)
31.1”
(78 cm)
LEFT VIEW